MOLE CREEK WASTE
TRANSFER STATION

Fees and Charges 202526

GENERAL DOMESTIC WASTE

includes Landfill Levy component and GST

Domestic Entry Only

Construction and Demolition Waste
limits apply up to an average car boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 cubic metres

Minimum Charge per bin/bag i W $7.20
Car, SUV or station wagon > Gan e $22.20
Ute up to 1.5 cubic metres e ) $39.70
Trailer - single or dual axle up to 3 cubic metres o $39.70

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

includes GST

Car and light truck tyres each $16.10
Truck tyres each $49.20
Matresses each $11.80

OTHER CATEGORIES

Scrap metal including ferrous and non-ferrous metals (no vehicle bodies) 8':,,, Free of Charge

SEPARATED AND SORTED RECYCLABLES

Limits apply, household sized loads only, up to 0.5 cubic metres

At Mole Creek Waste Transfer Station the following items/materials are not suitable for recycling:
soft plastics (plastic bags, food wrappers), E-waste (televisions, computers, screens and other
computer parts), liquid paperboard, clear plastic food punnets (milk and juice cartons), polystyrene,
wet/dry paint and paint tins, motor oil and cooking oil, fluorescent tubes and light bulbs.

Batteries household and car Free of Charge

Paper and Cardboard Free of Charge

Aerosols, aluminium and steel cans must be empty Free of Charge

Hard plastics including PET number 1, HDPE number 2 and Mixed Plastics numbers 3-7 Free of Charge

ltems suitable for tip shop subject to operator approval Free of Charge

PROHIBITED MATERIALS

The following items/materials are not accepted

Green waste (garden waste), clean fill, asbestos, chemicals and chemical containers, controlled waste, liquid waste,
hospital waste, sharps (syringes), animal carcasses, low-level contaminated soil, sewage sludge, marine flares,

refrigerators, freezers, air conditioners and gas bottles.
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Meander Valley Council

Both cash and EFTPOS are accepted for your convenience. Working Together




